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Sermon Notes — The Resume of a Godly Church Teacher

James 3:13-18 | Human Resources (H.R.) specialists analyze resumes to recruit and retain employees
in order to maximize productivity. What does your spiritual resume look like?

You should look for the matter of this teacher’s resume (vs. 13-14)

Motives:

Results:

You won't find on this teacher’s resume (vs. 15-16)

Motives:

Results:

You will find wisdom on this teacher’s resume (vs. 17-18)

Motives:

Results:

Would you be hired? Which of these qualities will you add to your resume?

Discussion Questions

1. What is the highlight of your “earthly” resume?

2. What spiritual qualities are on your “spiritual” resume?

3. Pray that the Holy Spirit would develop more spiritual qualities in you!
4. What would get you hired in the kingdom of God?

5. What added qualities should JEC look for in a teacher?




The church is in a time of transition and the elders realize that there is confusion and misinformation
regarding what the circumstances were that led to Pastor Ted'’s resignation. We are arranging for a church meeting
on June 23" to discuss future plans for Journey. Until then, the elders would like the congregation to know that they
are available to meet with any congregant or small group to answer questions as best they can, without violating the
terms of the Non Disclosure Agreement. Please contact any of the elders and they will set up a meeting with you.

JEC Elders | Josh Cain - josh@journeyec.org Rick Chou - rick@journeyec.org Cliff Char - cliff@journeyec.org
Phil Jen Kin — phil@journeyec.org Ron Jue - ron@journeyec.org Hiro Kono — Hiro@journeyec.org
Peter Leung — Peter@journeyec.org  Victor Wong — victor@journeyec.org




